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202402190000
41870

02/19/2024
09:11:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

MCBRAYER
AMANDA

Instr
#:20231115000
334830

202402190000
41920

02/19/2024
09:11:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

BAILEY
KAREN

Instr
#:20231120000
339760

202402190000
42230

02/19/2024
11:12:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

DAWSON
MARGARET C

Instr
#:20231207000
353540

202402120000
35220

02/12/2024
12:12:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREGORY
STEVE PAUL

202402210000
45550

02/21/2024
04:04:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWLING
ASHLEY V

202402150000
38120

02/15/2024
10:21:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

JENNINGS
THOMAS

Instr
#:20231102000
323060

202402150000
38200

02/15/2024
10:21:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

SLANOVITS
SARAH

Instr
#:20231129000
344970

202402290000
53170

02/29/2024
12:20:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUSTARD
ROCELIUS D

202403140000
69260

03/14/2024
10:44:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS
MADISON

202403150000
72270

03/15/2024
01:33:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELDON
EVELYN C

202403270000
83890

03/27/2024
03:01:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
LACRYSTAL

202403210000
77690

03/21/2024
01:54:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS JULIE

202404030000
91300

04/03/2024
09:36:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
TREVA M

202404090001
01720

04/09/2024
12:18:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ENGLEMAN
LISA



202404160001
10390

04/16/2024
11:37:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
LATOYA T

202404170001
11860

04/17/2024
01:55:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
STEVEN

202404100001
03160

04/10/2024
02:04:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
CRISSLYN

202404110001
03710

04/11/2024
11:15:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
KASEY M

202404220001
15530

04/22/2024
11:47:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD
ASHLEY

202404240001
19060

04/24/2024
08:42:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HINSON
DANIELLE N

202404260001
21480

04/26/2024
08:35:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARK
JOWANDA L

202405060001
30590

05/06/2024
08:14:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOGAN
NICOLE

202405160001
45770

05/16/2024
02:00:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIOTT
JERRY
WAYLAND

202405300001
59730

05/30/2024
09:28:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEVILLE
DAVID

202405310001
62640

05/31/2024
03:01:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMASINO
SCOTT

202401170000
12120

01/17/2024
11:45:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWYER
TYLER

202401180000
14260

01/18/2024
04:15:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENITEZ
STEPHANIE

202401240000
18150

01/24/2024
08:09:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIPSON JOY
G

202401240000
18210

01/24/2024
08:52:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOPSON
SHANE M

202402080000
31080

02/08/2024
08:05:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEAN DENISE
M


