COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202402190000 41870	02/19/2024 09:11:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	MCBRAYER AMANDA					Instr #:20231115000 334830	
202402190000 41920	02/19/2024 09:11:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	BAILEY KAREN					Instr #:20231120000 339760	
202402190000 42230	02/19/2024 11:12:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	DAWSON MARGARET C					Instr #:20231207000 353540	
202402120000 35220	02/12/2024 12:12:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREGORY STEVE PAUL						
202402210000 45550	02/21/2024 04:04:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWLING ASHLEY V						
202402150000 38120	02/15/2024 10:21:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	JENNINGS THOMAS					Instr #:20231102000 323060	
202402150000 38200	02/15/2024 10:21:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	SLANOVITS SARAH					Instr #:20231129000 344970	
202402290000 53170	02/29/2024 12:20:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUSTARD ROCELIUS D						
202403140000 69260	03/14/2024 10:44:20	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS MADISON						
202403150000 72270	03/15/2024 01:33:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELDON EVELYN C						
202403270000 33890	03/27/2024 03:01:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS LACRYSTAL						
202403210000 77690	03/21/2024 01:54:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS JULIE						
202404030000 01300	04/03/2024 09:36:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE TREVA M						
202404090001 01720	04/09/2024 12:18:49	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ENGLEMAN LISA						

202404160001 10390	04/16/2024 11:37:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES LATOYA T			
202404170001 11860	04/17/2024 01:55:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH STEVEN			
202404100001 03160	04/10/2024 02:04:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES CRISSLYN			
202404110001 03710	04/11/2024 11:15:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER KASEY M			
202404220001 15530	04/22/2024 11:47:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD ASHLEY			
202404240001 19060	04/24/2024 08:42:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HINSON DANIELLE N			
202404260001 21480	04/26/2024 08:35:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARK JOWANDA L			
202405060001 30590	05/06/2024 08:14:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOGAN NICOLE			
202405160001 45770	05/16/2024 02:00:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIOTT JERRY WAYLAND			
202405300001 59730	05/30/2024 09:28:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVILLE DAVID			
202405310001 62640	05/31/2024 03:01:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMASINO SCOTT			
202401170000 12120	01/17/2024 11:45:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWYER TYLER			
202401180000 14260	01/18/2024 04:15:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENITEZ STEPHANIE			
202401240000 18150	01/24/2024 08:09:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIPSON JOY G			
202401240000 18210	01/24/2024 08:52:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOPSON SHANE M			
202402080000 31080	02/08/2024 08:05:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEAN DENISE M			